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Club : Owls Lodge Shooting School

Discipline : ESP

AA
# T/0 Name CPSA Class
1= Andy Moon EE38554 |AA
1= Joshua EE134349 AA
Bennion
1= Louis Mondesir EE113633 AA
1= Robert Wise EE42914 AA
5= Ernie Wilkins |EE5992 AA
5= Graham EE1952 AA
Stirzaker
5= Joe Hemmings EE133169 |AA
5= Karl Hagan EE93896 AA
5= Mark Goddard EE52842 AA
10= Joshua Brown |EE128224 AA
10= Richard King |[EE24962 |AA
12= Ben Walker EE133625 AA
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category
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Competition : SELECTION SHOOT & SW CHAMPIONSHIP (SATURDAY
ONLY)
Date : 04/08/2022 10:00 - 06/08/2022 16:00

9 10 11| 12

9 10 11 12

8 8 10 8

Total

8 7/ 9 6 94/ 100
8 7 10 8 94/ 100
6/ 7/10 7 94/ 100
8 7 8 8 94/ 100
7 7 9 8 93/ 100
8 8 9 8 93/ 100
8 7 8 7 93/ 100
8 7 9 8 93/ 100
8 7 10 7 93/ 100
8 6 9 7 92/ 100
7 8 9 8 92/ 100

7 8 9 7 91/ 100
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12=

12=

17=

17=

17= |Yes

20=

20=

20=

20=

25=

25=

25=

25=

29=

29=

29=

32=

Daniel King
Jason Allaway
Paul Thomas
Sean Gamblen
Kelvin Walsh
Neil Lockton
Roger Deacon
Billy
Greenwood
Emma Stacey
Fred
Whitehurst
Kevin
Cummins
Robert Taylor
Desmond
Sturgess
John Pool
Mike
Cashmore
Nick Carter
Marc Ivey
Max Tarr

Ronald King

Lee Fisher

EE135536

EE100659

EE113492

EE115804

EE66028

EE98171

EE88852

EE132464

EE125027

EE127107

EE128615

EE88473

EE2211

EE66957

EE127574

EE120341

EE98457

EE114154

EE83966

EE133926
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AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
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AA
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AA
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Senior
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Senior
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Mens
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Mens
Senior
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10
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91/
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32= Yes

32=

37=

37=

37=

37=

37=

37=

37=

44= Yes

46

47=

47=

49

50=

50=

52=

Mark Fletcher
Robert Mellish
Shaun Stacey
Stuart Emms
Andrew
Herbert-Smith
Dean Horswell
Jaymie Sole
Matt Tompkins
Paul Finney
Philip Bailey
Stewart Owen
Jason Mclean
Robert Gray
Phillip Marks
Kallum Burrell
Peter Jarvis
Peter Mylam
Daniel Vallis
Nicholas
Bullen

Christopher
Smith

EE110979

EE81711

EE63158

EE65280

EE109492

EE38300

EE127262

EE126112

EE129151

EE107869

EE131828

EE119703

EE29663

EE50222

EE139976

EE83557

EE28522

EE130250

EE98099

EE103091

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA
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Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Mens
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Junior
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Mens
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Mens
Senior
Mens
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79/
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52= Owain Beard

54 |Yes |Austin White

55 Nick Watts
56 Phil
Rowbottom

WWwW2460 |AA

EE145874 AA

EE133362 AA

EE48710 |AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

79/ 100
78/ 100
70/ 100

67/ 100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4| 5 6/ 7| 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8/ 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10/ 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Jack EE127824 A Senior 8 7 9 8 7 7 6 8 8 8 8 8 92/ 100
Tromans Mens
2 Steven EE110783 A Senior 8 7 10 6/ 6 6/ 7 8 7 7,10 8 90/ 100
Davis Mens
3= Richard Pike [EE101977 |A Veteran | 6/ 8 10/ 5 6| 7 7/ 7 8/ 6 10 8 88/ 100
Mens
3= Robert EE135960 A Junior 7/ 810 6 7 7 7/, 8 7 8 7 6/ 88/ 100
Kingston Mens
5= Barney EE131130 A Colt 6 6 10 7 7 7 7 7/ 7 4/ 9 7 84/ 100
Eastman Mens
5= Charlie EE139593 A Colt 8 7 10 6/ 8 3/ 8 8 6 6/ 8 6 84/ 100
Faulds Mens
5= Jordan EE130298 A Senior 8 7 10 7/ 6 8/ 4 8/ 7 5 9 5 84/ 100
O'Donnell Mens
5= Oliver Baylis |[EE127518 A Senior 7/ 810 5 7 5 7/, 8 7 5 9 6/ 84/ 100
Mens
5= Ross Oaten EE142710 A Senior 8 7/ 10 5 8 8 6 8 7 8 6 3 84/ 100
Mens
10 Thomas EE124132 |A Senior 8 510 7 7 6 7 7 6 5 8 7 83/ 100
Booth Mens
11= Joseph EE108020 A Senior 8 8 10 6/ 8 5 5 7/ 6 6/ 6 7 82/ 100
Heathfield Mens
11= Yes Nigel White |[EE118029 A Veteran | 6/ 7 10/ 5 6/ 6, 5/ 7 7/ 6 9 8 82/ 100
Mens
13= Alan Bullock |[EE31005 A Veteran | 7/ 5 10/ 6 8/ 8 7/ 7 5 5 5 8 81/ 100
Mens
13= David Lucas EE133056 A Senior 7/ 8 9 7 7 4 6/ 8 8 5 7 5 81/ 100
Mens
13= Martin EE110525 A Senior 7/ 6/10/ 5 7 8 6 7 7 6 7 5 81/ 100
Moate Mens
13= Nicholas EE113439 A Senior 6 7 9 8 5 6/ 7 8 7 5 9 4 81/ 100

Canter Mens
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13=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18= Yes

25= Yes

25= Yes

25= Yes

25=

30

31=

31=

31=

31=

31=

31= |Yes

Paul Colsell

Adrian
Samways
Gary
Tromans
James Stott

Joshua
Poyser
Kenneth
Bennett
Michael
Mullett
Stephen
Smith
Mr AB
Hebditch
Nick Brace

Russell
Alexander
Stephen
James
Tanya
Faulds
Russell
Freeman
Danny
Smith
James
Mcguire
Jason
Thorne
John
Broomfield
Nigel Kent

Peter Mills

EE141498

EE50101

EE127823

EE133581

EE138501

EE67499

EE95555

EE48343

EE1402

EE142481

EE116544

EE81059

EE1436

EE144041

EE49267

EE129598

Ww2702

EE95761

EE81785

EE138085

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Mens
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Mens
Senior
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Veteran
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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10

10
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79/
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77 /
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77 /

77 /
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31= Tom Milliner EE146548

38= Kevin EE135513
Greenwood

38= Tim EE65100
Connolly

40= Mr MJ EE45419
Pepperd

40= Lee Johns EE92845

42= Alec Morris |EE108124

42= Andrew EE107279
Anderson

42= Joseph EE129429
Clough

42= |Yes |Nigel EE42871
Frampton

42= Steven EE32517
Hewlett

47= Adam EE137287
Poyser

47= John Pitts EE141848

47= Kevan EE134733
Marks

50= Eric Nix EE59565

50= Peter EE7777
Houghton

52 Christopher |[EE98867
Bloxham

53= Lauren EE135148
Goodman

53= Tom Moon |EE140061

55 Keith Spear [EE93940

56 Craig EE141136

Macpherson

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
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10

10

10

10

10

10

77/
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
70/
68 /
68 /
67/

66 /

100

100

100

100

100
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B
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Tim Fenner |[EE25004 |B Senior
Mens
2 Stephen EE130621 B Veteran
Williams Mens
3 Andrew EE71890 B Senior
Vine Mens
4= Gary EE144392 B Senior
Marshall Mens
4= John Hoare WW2912 |B Junior
Mens
4= Jonathan EE103190 B Veteran
Howe Mens
4= Mark Smith EE140626 B Senior
Mens
4= Tim EE5673 B Veteran
Chandler Mens
9 Neil Clark |EE141831 B Senior
Mens
10 Anthony EE92885 |B* Senior
Smith Mens
11 Dylan Laing EE143815 B Senior
Mens
12= Anthony EE122764 B Veteran
Smith Mens
12= Billy Baxter EE48429 B Veteran
Mens
14= Christine EE118762 |B Senior
Atkinson Ladies
14= Faye Wills |EE125217 B Senior
Ladies
16= Jim Martin |[EE144787 B Senior

Mens

[y

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

(S50

[c<3{e){)]

NN

Co |00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

8

7

7

8/ 10

6 8

6 8

8

6

5

Total
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79/
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77/
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18=

18=

21=

21=

23=

25=

25=

27

28

31

32

33

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Toby Naish
Liz Salmon

Martin
Edwards
Sean
Teversham
Paul Dunn

Teddy
Taylor
Chris
Turvey
Dave
Probert
Antony
Hawkins
Matthew
Lawless
Paul
Machin
Richard
Taylor
David
Johns
Roger
Hughes
John
Downes
Gordon
Poole
David
Brown

EE143879

EE121291

EE139438

EE124046

EE147037

EE144727

EE2381

EE142268

EE130326

EE143470

EE143645

EE132085

EE72013

EE145488

EE133325

EE60302

EE57930

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
66 /
66 /
65 /
63/
62/
62/
61/
54 /

52/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Matthew EE128953 C Senior
Scott Mens
1= Peter EE89044 C Veteran
Howard Mens
3 Keith EE98598 C Veteran
Walker Mens
4= Larry EE100324 C Veteran
Armitstead Mens
4= |Yes |Paul EE144413 |C Senior
Benwell Mens
6 Robert EE107122 |C Veteran
Butler Mens
7 Andrew EE143387 C Senior
Seirlis Mens
8= Jonathan EE20562 C Veteran
Feltham Mens
8= Mark EE125045 |C Senior
Yerbury Mens
8= Timothy EE92886 |C Senior
Manhire Mens
11= |Yes Neil Hunt Cx* Senior
Mens
11= Terry EE141529 C Senior
Williams Mens
13 Sam EE145782 |C Senior
Townsend Mens
14 Luke EE146549 C Senior
Houlden Mens
15= Karl Aplin |EE121920 |C Senior
Mens
15= Philip EE144316 C Veteran

Oaten Mens

NN

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

(2009

[e<3{e)[e)]

N (N

00 00

11 12
11/ 12

10

10

Total
7 77/

5 77/
5 75/
3 73/

7 73/

4, 71/

3 70/
6 69/
3 69/
6 69/
8 68/
5 68/

7 67/

4/ 66/
4/ 65/

4/ 65/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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17 Yes

18

19=

19= Yes

21=

21= Yes

21=

24=

24= Yes

24=

27=

27=

29

30

31

32= Yes

32= Yes

32=

35= |Yes

David Moss EE133896

Jamie
Goddard
Oliver
Gurney
Steve
Williams
Archie
Tromans
Clifford
Rossiter
Jane King

Andrew
McWhirter
Jon
Anderson
Kevin
Mullis
Alan
Thomas
Kevin King

M Farmer

Marcus
Thorne
Jim
McRoberts
Andrew
Bluett
Ray
Alexander
Stephen
Bowers
Justin
Taylor
Oscar
Sweeny

EE142399

EE142247

EE71884

EE146546

EE83967

EE145118

EE95386

EE143525

EE112053

EE91065

EE143245

EE144579

EE133715

EE129048

EE116543

EE138726

EE144775

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens

10

10

10

64 /
62/
61/
61/
60 /
60 /
60 /
59/
59/
59/
58/
58/
56 /
54/
53/
52/
52/
52/
51/

51/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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37

38

38

40

41

42

Penny
Spademan
Helen
Wade

EE49973

EE143474

Ryan Jones |[EE147153

Joanne
Atherton
David
Nester

Yes [Roly Smith

EE106670

EE144583

C

C*

Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

50 /
48 /
48 /
47/
46 /

40/

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Barney |EE131130 |A Colt
Eastman Mens
1= Charlie |EE139593 A Colt
Faulds Mens
3 Archie EE146546 C Colt

Tromans Mens

NN

w

10

10

[S2019

N

1
11 12
11 12
10, 8
Total
9/ 7 84/ 100

8 6 84/ 100

4/ 6 60/ 100
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Daniel EE135536 AA Junior
King Mens
2 Robert EE135960 A Junior
Kingston Mens
3 Kallum |EE139976 AA Junior
Burrell Mens
4 Joshua EE138501 |A Junior
Poyser Mens
5 John WW2912 B Junior
Hoare Mens
6 Teddy EE144727 B Junior
Taylor Mens
7 Jamie EE142399 C Junior
Goddard Mens
8 Oliver EE142247 |C Junior
Gurney Mens
9 Yes Oscar C* Junior

Sweeny Mens

10

10

10

10

[eo3{e)0[e)]

NN

00 00

11 12
11 12
10| 8

10| 6

100 8

Total
91/

88/
82/
80/
79/
68/
62/
61/

51/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 16 of 36 (06/08/2022 18:26)

Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Emma EE125027 |AA Senior
Stacey Ladies
2 Tanya EE1436 A Senior
Faulds Ladies
3= Christine |EE118762 B Senior
Atkinson Ladies
3= Faye Wills EE125217 B Senior
Ladies
5 Yes |Liz Salmon EE121291 B Senior
Ladies
6 Lauren EE135148 A Senior
Goodman Ladies
7 Jane King |EE83967 C Veteran
Ladies
8 Penny EE49973 C Veteran
Spademan Ladies
9 Helen EE143474 |C Senior
Wade Ladies
10 Joanne EE106670 C Senior

Atherton Ladies

10

10

10

10

10

(62009

N

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12
8/ 10

8

8

6

7

6

7

6

8

8

5

5

Total
89/

79 /
72/
72/
69 /
68/
60/
50/
48 /

47/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Andy Moon EE38554 |AA |Veteran
Mens
1= Joshua EE134349 AA Senior
Bennion Mens
1= Louis Mondesir [EE113633 AA Senior
Mens
1= Robert Wise EE42914 |AA Senior
Mens
5= Ernie Wilkins |EE5992 AA Veteran
Mens
5= Graham EE1952 AA Veteran
Stirzaker Mens
5= Joe Hemmings |[EE133169 AA Senior
Mens
5= Karl Hagan EE93896 AA Senior
Mens
5= Mark Goddard EE52842 AA Senior
Mens
10= Jack Tromans |EE127824 |A Senior
Mens
10= Joshua Brown |EE128224 AA Senior
Mens
10= Richard King |EE24962 AA Senior
Mens
13= Ben Walker EE133625 AA Senior
Mens
13= Daniel King EE135536 |AA Junior
Mens
13= Jason Allaway EE100659 AA Senior
Mens
13= Paul Thomas |EE113492 AA Senior

Mens

N[N

w

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

(2009

N (N

11 12
11 12

10

10

10

Total
6/ 94/

8 94/
7 94/
8 94/
8 93/
8 93/
7 93/
8 93/
7/ 93/
8 92/
7 92/
8 92/
7 91/
6 91/
8 91/

8 91/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Sean Gamblen
Kelvin Walsh
Neil Lockton
Roger Deacon
Steven Davis
Billy
Greenwood
Fred
Whitehurst
Kevin

Cummins
Robert Taylor

Desmond
Sturgess
John Pool
Mike
Cashmore
Nick Carter
Richard Pike
Robert
Kingston
Marc Ivey
Max Tarr
Ronald King

Lee Fisher

Mark Fletcher

EE115804

EE66028

EE98171

EE88852

EE110783

EE132464

EE127107

EE128615

EE88473

EE2211

EE66957

EE127574

EE120341

EE101977

EE135960

EE98457

EE114154

EE83966

EE133926

EE110979

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

91/
90/
90/
90/
90 /
89/
89/
89/
89/
88/
88/
88/
88 /
88/
88/
87/
87/
87/
86/

86/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

35= |Yes Robert Mellish [EE81711 AA Senior 5/ 7100 7, 7| 6 7/ 8 8 6 8 7/ 86/ 100

Mens

35= Shaun Stacey EE63158 AA Senior 6 810 5 7 7/ 8 7 4 8 9 7 86/ 100
Mens

35= Stuart Emms |EE65280 |AA Senior 7 8 10 5 6 7/ 8 7 8 7/ 5 8 86/ 100
Mens

40= Andrew EE109492 AA Senior 8 8 10 2 8 5 8 8 8 5 9 6 85/ 100
Herbert-Smith Mens

40= Dean Horswell [EE38300 |AA Veteran | 5 7 10 6 8 8| 7/ 8 8 7 4 7 85/ 100
Mens

40= Jaymie Sole EE127262 AA Senior 8 8 10 8 7 8 8 5 5 5 6 7 85/ 100
Mens

40= Matt Tompkins [EE126112 AA Senior 5/ 810 6 8 7 7/ 8 4 8 8 6/ 85/ 100
Mens

40= Paul Finney EE129151 AA Veteran | 6/ 7 100 5 7/ 5 8 8 8 7/ 9 5 85/ 100
Mens

40= Philip Bailey EE107869 AA Senior 8 7 10 6/ 8 6 7/ 7 6 5 8 7 85/ 100
Mens

40= Stewart Owen EE131828 |AA Senior 4 8/10 6/ 6 6 8 7/ 7 7 10/ 6 85/ 100
Mens

47= Barney EE131130 A Colt 6 6 10 7 7 7, 7 7 7 4 9 7 84/ 100
Eastman Mens

47= Charlie Faulds EE139593 |A Colt 8 7 10 6 8 3/ 8 8 6 6/ 8 6 84/ 100
Mens

47= |Yes |Jason Mclean |EE119703 AA Senior 7 8 10 6 6 7/ 7 6 8 7 6 6 84/ 100
Mens

47= Jordan EE130298 A Senior 8 7 10 7 6 8 4 8 7 5 9 5 84/ 100
O'Donnell Mens

47= Oliver Baylis |EE127518 A Senior 7 8 10 5 7 5 7 8 7 5 9 6 84/ 100
Mens

47= Robert Gray EE29663 AA Veteran | 6/ 8 9/ 6 4 6 8 8 8 8 8 5 84/ 100
Mens

47= Ross Oaten EE142710 |A Senior 8 7 10 5 8 8 6 8 7 8 6 3 84/ 100
Mens

54= Phillip Marks |EE50222 AA Senior 7 8 10 6 4 6/ 7 8 8 8 7 4 83/ 100
Mens

54= Thomas Booth EE124132 |A Senior 8 510 7 7 6/ 7 7 6 5 8 7 83/ 100
Mens

54= Tim Fenner EE25004 B Senior 8 7 10 6 8 5 5 7 7 6/ 8 6 83/ 100

Mens
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Joseph
Heathfield
Kallum Burrell
Nigel White
Peter Jarvis
Stephen
Williams

Alan Bullock
Andrew Vine
David Lucas
Martin Moate
Nicholas
Canter

Paul Colsell
Peter Mylam
Adrian
Samways
Daniel Vallis
Gary Tromans
James Stott
Joshua Poyser
Kenneth
Bennett

Michael Mullett

Nicholas
Bullen

EE108020

EE139976

EE118029

EE83557

EE130621

EE31005

EE71890

EE133056

EE110525

EE113439

EE141498

EE28522

EE50101

EE130250

EE127823

EE133581

EE138501

EE67499

EE95555

EE98099

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80 /
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/

80/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

69= |Yes Stephen Smith EE48343 A Veteran | 7, 8 9 4 6 7/ 8 8 7/ 4 7 5 80/ 100

Mens
78= |Yes Mr AB EE1402 A Mens 6/ 810 6 7 5 6 8 3 7/ 7 6 79/ 100
Hebditch
78= Christopher EE103091 AA Veteran | 8 7 10/ 7 5 6 6/ 7 5 5 8 5 79/ 100
Smith Mens
78= Gary Marshall EE144392 B Senior 7 7 10, 5/ 5 6/ 6 6 8 5 9 5 79/ 100
Mens
78= John Hoare WW2912 B Junior 3 810 7 8 5 6 7 7 5 5 8 79/ 100
Mens
78= Jonathan EE103190 B Veteran | 6/ 8 10 7 4| 6 7 8 6| 4 7 6 79/ 100
Howe Mens
78= Mark Smith EE140626 B Senior 7 8 10 6 6 4 5 8 6 5 6 8 79/ 100
Mens
78= Nick Brace EE142481 A Senior 3 710 7 7 3/ 6 8 6 510 7 79/ 100
Mens
78= Owain Beard 'WW2460 |AA Senior 8 7 8 4 7 5 5 8 6 8 6 7 79/ 100
Mens
78= |Yes Russell EE116544 A Senior 6 8 9 7 8 5 7 8 5 6/ 5 5 79/ 100
Alexander Mens
78= |Yes |Stephen EE81059 A Veteran | 4/ 7 8 4 6/ 7 8 8 8 4 8 7 79/ 100
James Mens
78= Tim Chandler EE5673 B Veteran | 5/ 8 7/ 5 7/ 6 5 8 8 6/ 7 7 79/ 100
Mens
89= |Yes |Austin White |EE145874 AA Senior 4 8/10 7/ 8 6 6 7/ 6 4 5 7 78/ 100
Mens
89= Russell EE144041 A Senior 5 6 9 8 6/ 6 7 8 7 7 2 7/ 78/ 100
Freeman Mens
91= Danny Smith |EE49267 |A Senior 5/ 7 10 5 6/ 4 7/ 7 6 5 8 7/ 77/ 100
Mens
91= James Mcguire EE129598 A Senior 6 7 10 7 4 7/ 7 8 6 4 4 7 77/ 100
Mens
91= Jason Thorne |WW2702 A Senior 6 7 10 5 8 4 7 7 8 6/ 2 7 77/ 100
Mens
91= John EE95761 A Senior 7 7/ 10 5 3 8 8 8 8 4/ 5 4 77/ 100
Broomfield Mens
91= Matthew Scott |[EE128953 C Senior 6l 66 8 6 6 5 7 8 6 5 7 7 77/ 100
Mens
91= Neil Clark EE141831 B Senior 6 510 6 6 4 6 6 8 7 8 5 77/ 100

Mens



Page 22 of 36 (06/08/2022 18:26)

101=

101=

103=

103=

103=

103=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

107=

113=

113=

113=

113=

Yes

Nigel Kent
Peter Howard
Peter Mills
Tom Milliner
Kevin
Greenwood
Tim Connolly
Mr MJ Pepperd
Anthony Smith
Keith Walker
Lee Johns
Alec Morris
Andrew
Anderson
Dylan Laing
Joseph Clough
Nigel
Frampton
Steven
Hewlett

Adam Poyser
Anthony Smith
Billy Baxter

John Pitts

EE81785

EE89044

EE138085

EE146548

EE135513

EE65100

EE45419

EE92885

EE98598

EE92845

EE108124

EE107279

EE143815

EE129429

EE42871

EE32517

EE137287

EE122764

EE48429

EE141848

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

77/
77/
77/
77/
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
74/
74 /
73/
73/
73/

73/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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113=

113=

113= Yes

120=

120=

122

123=

123=

123=

123=

123=

128=

128=

128=

128=

128=

133= Yes

133= |Yes

133=

133=

Kevan Marks

Larry
Armitstead
Paul Benwell

Eric Nix

Peter
Houghton
Robert Butler

Andrew Seirlis

Christopher
Bloxham
Jim Martin

Nick Watts
Toby Naish

Jonathan
Feltham
Mark Yerbury

Martin
Edwards
Sean
Teversham
Timothy
Manhire
Neil Hunt

Paul Dunn
Teddy Taylor

Terry Williams

EE134733

EE100324

EE144413

EE59565

EE7777

EE107122

EE143387

EE98867

EE144787

EE133362

EE143879

EE20562

EE125045

EE139438

EE124046

EE92886

EE147037

EE144727

EE141529

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
71/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /

68/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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133=

138= |Yes

138=

138=

138=

138=

143=

143=

143=

143=

147=

147=

147=

150 |Yes

151

152=

152=

152=

155=

155=

Tom Moon
Chris Turvey
Dave Probert
Keith Spear
Phil
Rowbottom
Sam
Townsend
Antony
Hawkins
Craig
Macpherson
Luke Houlden
Matthew
Lawless

Karl Aplin
Paul Machin
Philip Oaten
David Moss
Richard Taylor
David Johns
Jamie Goddard
Roger Hughes

John Downes

Oliver Gurney

EE140061

EE2381

EE142268

EE93940

EE48710

EE145782

EE130326

EE141136

EE146549

EE143470

EE121920

EE143645

EE144316

EE133896

EE132085

EE72013

EE142399

EE145488

EE133325

EE142247

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

68 /
67/
67/
67 /
67 /
67/
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
65/
65 /
65/
64 /
63/
62/
62/
62/
61/

61/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

//)7/’
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155= Yes Steve Williams EE71884 C

158=

158= Yes

160=

160= Yes

160=

163=

163=

165

166=

166=

168

169= Yes

169= Yes

169= Yes

169=

173=

173= Yes

175

176

Archie
Tromans
Clifford
Rossiter
Andrew
McWhirter
Jon Anderson

Kevin Mullis
Alan Thomas
Kevin King
M Farmer

Gordon Poole

Marcus Thorne

Jim McRoberts
Andrew Bluett
David Brown
Ray Alexander
Stephen
Bowers

Justin Taylor
Oscar Sweeny

Ryan Jones

David Nester

EE146546

EE145118

EE95386

EE143525

EE112053

EE91065

EE143245

EE60302

EE144579

EE133715

EE129048

EE57930

EE116543

EE138726

EE144775

EE147153

EE144583

C

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

61/
60 /
60 /
59/
59/
59/
58/
58/
56 /
54/
54/
53/
52/
52/
52/
52/
51/
51/
48 /

46 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Z N,

4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

177 |Yes |[Roly Smith C* Senior 3 3 5 1 2 2 2 7/ 6/ 4 1 4 40/ 100
Mens
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Senior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Joshua EE134349 |AA Senior
Bennion Mens
1= Louis Mondesir |[EE113633 |AA Senior
Mens
1= Robert Wise EE42914 |AA Senior
Mens
4= Joe Hemmings [EE133169 |AA Senior
Mens
4= Karl Hagan EE93896 |AA Senior
Mens
4= Mark Goddard |[EE52842 |AA Senior
Mens
7= Jack Tromans EE127824 A Senior
Mens
7= Joshua Brown EE128224 AA Senior
Mens
7= Richard King |EE24962 |AA Senior
Mens
10= Ben Walker EE133625 |AA Senior
Mens
10= Jason Allaway [EE100659 |AA Senior
Mens
10= Paul Thomas |EE113492 AA Senior
Mens
10= Sean Gamblen EE115804 |AA Senior
Mens
14= Kelvin Walsh |[EE66028 |AA Senior
Mens
14= Neil Lockton EE98171 |AA Senior
Mens

14= Yes Roger Deacon EE88852 |AA Senior
Mens

w

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

[e<3{e)[e)]

NN

00 00

11/ 12
11 12
10| 8
10| 8

100 7

Total
94 /

94 /
94 /
93/
93/
93/
92/
92/
92/
91/
91/
91/
91/
90 /
90 /

90/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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14

18

18

18

18

18

23

23

23

26

26

28

28

28

28

28

33

33

33

33

Yes

Steven Davis
Billy
Greenwood
Emma Stacey
Fred
Whitehurst
Kevin
Cummins
Robert Taylor
Desmond
Sturgess
Mike
Cashmore
Nick Carter
Marc Ivey
Max Tarr

Lee Fisher
Mark Fletcher
Robert Mellish
Shaun Stacey
Stuart Emms
Andrew
Herbert-Smith
Jaymie Sole

Matt Tompkins

Philip Bailey

18:26)

EE110783 A

EE132464 AA
EE125027 AA
EE127107 AA
EE128615 AA
EE88473 |AA
EE2211 AA
EE127574 AA
EE120341 AA
EE98457 |AA
EE114154 AA
EE133926 AA
EE110979 AA
EE81711 |AA
EE63158 |AA
EE65280 |AA
EE109492 AA
EE127262 AA
EE126112 AA

EE107869 AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

90/
89/
89/
89/
89/
89/
88/
88/
88/
87/
87/
86/
86 /
86/
86/
86/
85/
85/
85/

85/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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33=

38=

38=

38=

38=

42=

42=

45

46=

46=

46=

46=

46=

51=

51=

51=

51=

51=

56=

Yes

Stewart Owen
Jason Mclean
Jordan
O'Donnell
Oliver Baylis
Ross Oaten
Phillip Marks
Thomas Booth
Tim Fenner
Joseph
Heathfield
Andrew Vine
David Lucas
Martin Moate
Nicholas
Canter

Paul Colsell
Adrian
Samways
Daniel Vallis
Gary Tromans
James Stott
Nicholas

Bullen
Gary Marshall

EE131828

EE119703

EE130298

EE127518

EE142710

EE50222

EE124132

EE25004

EE108020

EE71890

EE133056

EE110525

EE113439

EE141498

EE50101

EE130250

EE127823

EE133581

EE98099

EE144392

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

85 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
83/
83/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80 /
80 /
80 /
80 /
80 /

79/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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56= Mark Smith EE140626
56= Nick Brace EE142481
56= Owain Beard |WW2460
56= Yes Russell EE116544
Alexander
56= Tanya Faulds |EE1436
62= Yes |Austin White |EE145874
62= Russell EE144041
Freeman
64= Danny Smith |EE49267
64= James Mcguire |[EE129598
64= Jason Thorne 'WW2702
64= John EE95761
Broomfield
64= Matthew Scott EE128953
64= Neil Clark EE141831
64= Yes Peter Mills EE138085
64= Tom Milliner |EE146548
72 Tim Connolly |EE65100
73= Anthony Smith |[EE92885
73= Lee Johns EE92845
75= Andrew EE107279
Anderson
75= Dylan Laing EE143815

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
77/
77/
77/
77/
77/
77/
77/
77/
76 /
75/
75/
74 /

74 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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75

75

79

79

79

79

83

83

83

86

86

86

86

86

91

91

91

91

91

96

Yes

Yes

Joseph Clough

Steven
Hewlett
Adam Poyser

John Pitts
Kevan Marks
Paul Benwell

Christine
Atkinson
Faye Wills

Peter
Houghton
Andrew Seirlis

Christopher
Bloxham
Jim Martin

Nick Watts
Toby Naish
Liz Salmon
Mark Yerbury

Martin
Edwards
Sean
Teversham
Timothy
Manhire
Lauren
Goodman

EE129429

EE32517

EE137287

EE141848

EE134733

EE144413

EE118762

EE125217

EE7777

EE143387

EE98867

EE144787

EE133362

EE143879

EE121291

EE125045

EE139438

EE124046

EE92886

EE135148

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

74 /
74 /
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /

68/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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96=

96=

96=

96=

101=

101=

103=

103=

103=

103=

107=

107=

109

110=

110=

112=

112=

114

115=

115=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Neil Hunt
Paul Dunn
Terry Williams
Tom Moon
Dave Probert
Sam
Townsend
Antony
Hawkins

Craig
Macpherson
Luke Houlden
Matthew
Lawless

Karl Aplin
Paul Machin
Richard Taylor
David Johns
Roger Hughes
John Downes
Steve Williams
Clifford
Rossiter
Andrew

McWhirter
Kevin Mullis

EE147037

EE141529

EE140061

EE142268

EE145782

EE130326

EE141136

EE146549

EE143470

EE121920

EE143645

EE132085

EE72013

EE145488

EE133325

EE71884

EE145118

EE143525

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

68/
68/
68/
68/
67/
67/
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
65/
65/
63/
62/
62/
61/
61/
60/
59/

59/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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117

118

119

120

121=

121=

123

124

125

Alan Thomas
M Farmer
Marcus Thorne
Justin Taylor
Helen Wade
Ryan Jones
Joanne
Atherton

David Nester

Yes |Roly Smith

EE112053

EE143245

EE144579

EE144775

EE143474

EE147153

EE106670

EE144583

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

58 /
56 /
54 /
51/
48 /
48 /
47/
46 /

40 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 34 of 36 (06/08/2022 18:26)

Veteran

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Andy Moon |EE38554

2= Ernie EE5992
Wilkins

2= Graham EE1952
Stirzaker

4= John Pool EE66957

4= Richard Pike EE101977

6 Ronald King |[EE83966

7= Dean EE38300
Horswell

7= Paul Finney EE129151

9 Robert Gray EE29663

10= Yes |Nigel White [EE118029

10= Peter Jarvis EE83557

10= Stephen EE130621
Williams

13= Alan Bullock EE31005

13= Peter EE28522
Mylam

15= Kenneth EE67499
Bennett

15= Michael EE95555

Mullett

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens

w

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

[ee3{e)[e)]

N (N

1

9/ 10/ 11 12
9/ 10/ 11 12

8

8

7

8 10

7/ 9

7/ 9

8

6

8

Total

94 /
93/
93/
88/
88 /
87/
85/
85/
84/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
80/

80/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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15= Yes

18=

18=

18= Yes

22=

24

25=

25=

27=

27= Yes

29=

29=

29=

32

33

34

35= Yes

Stephen
Smith
Christopher
Smith
Jonathan
Howe
Stephen
James
Tim
Chandler
Nigel Kent

Peter
Howard
Kevin
Greenwood
Mr MJ
Pepperd
Keith
Walker
Alec Morris

Nigel
Frampton
Anthony
Smith

Billy Baxter

Larry
Armitstead
Eric Nix

Robert
Butler
Jonathan
Feltham
Chris
Turvey
Keith Spear

EE48343 A

EE103091 AA

EE103190 B

EE81059 A

EE5673 B

EE81785 |A

EE89044 |C

EE135513 A

EE45419 A

EE98598 |C

EE108124 A

EE42871 |A

EE122764 B

EE48429 B

EE100324 |C

EE59565 |A

EE107122 |C

EE20562 |C

EE2381 B

EE93940 A

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

80/
79/
79/
79/
79/
77 /
77 /
76 /
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
73/
73/
73/
72/
71/
69/
67/

67/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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35

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

45

45

45

49

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Phil
Rowbottom
Philip Oaten

David Moss
Jane King

Jon
Anderson
Kevin King

Gordon
Poole

Jim
McRoberts
Andrew
Bluett
David
Brown

Ray
Alexander
Stephen
Bowers
Penny
Spademan

EE48710

EE144316

EE133896

EE83967

EE95386

EE91065

EE60302

EE133715

EE129048

EE57930

EE116543

EE138726

EE49973

(@]

0O

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies

10

10

67/
65 /
64 /
60 /
59 /
58 /
54 /
53/
52/
52/
52/
52/

50/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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